Minthis Hills Captain's Day Raffle

GOLF

Aphrodite Hills

SECRET VALLEY GOLF

VENUS ROCK — CYPRUS

€200

UNDER
DISCUSSION

LATCHI

oA I

WATERSPORTS #=> Cyprus Mini Cruises
CENTRE Ik totes
€140 €30 €30 €50
VENUS FITNESS CENTRE ’ LN

More information at (Captains Day Raffle->Prizes): http://mhcommittee.elusien.co.uk/information/misc.php



http://mhcommittee.elusien.co.uk/information/misc.php

PRIZES FOR THE CAPTAIN’S DAY RAFFLE

Total Prize Value in Excess of €1,000

SPONSOR

Aphrodite Hills Golf Resort
www.AphroditeHills.com

Secret Valley Golf Club
www.secretvalleygolfclub.com

Minthis Hills Golf Club
www.MinthisHills.com

Elea Estate Golf Club
www.EleaEstate.com

Latchi Watersports Centre
www.LatchiWatersportsCentre.com

Anonymous Donor

Marks & Spencer (Cyprus)
global.marksandspencer.com/cy

Alexander the Great Hotel
www.KanikaHotels.com/Alexander-The-Great-Beach-Hotel--Paphos

The Almond Tree Restaurant, Kato Paphos
cyprus-mail.com/2016/03/25/restaurant-review-the-almond-tree-
paphos

UNDER DISCUSSION

Cyprus Mini Cruises (Latchi Harbour)
www.CyprusMiniCruises.com

K Cineplex (Paphos Mall)
www.kcineplex.com/en/now-showing/paphos

Topquotes Insurance
www.topquotes.com.cy

Venus Beach Hotel Fitness Centre
http://venusgym.wixsite.com/home

Paneri Taverna, Mesogi
https://www.tripadvisor.com.au/Restaurant_Review-g190384-
d10467884-Reviews-Paneri-Paphos_Paphos_District.html

RAFFLE PRIZE

A round of golf for 2 persons
including use of a buggy

A round of golf for 2 persons
including use of a buggy

A round of golf for 2 persons

A round of golf for 2 persons

4-hour hire of a luxury 70 HP
Speedboat

Voucher for the MH Pro-Shop
(2 prizes)

M & S food hamper

Dinner + a bottle of wine for 2
persons

Voucher for the Almond Tree
Restaurant

UNDER DISCUSSION

Akamas day trip on the Koulla for
2 persons

Tickets for the Kings Avenue Mall
Cinema Complex

Kolios voucher + 2 bottles of wine

1 month’s fee membership to the
gym & indoor pool (2 prizes)

Dinner for 2 persons

~ Value

€200

€200

€150

€150

€138

2 X
€50

€50

€50

€50

€50

€30

€30

2 X
€77

€40




Raffle Ticket Prices & Sellers

No. of Buy From
Tickets

1 €5 Gwen Jones
2 €10 or

4 €15 25% Di Worth
6 €20 33% or

10 €25 50% Sue Storer




