## Minthis Hills Captain's Day Raffle



Sponsors Donating Prizes (values approximate, total >€1,000)

GOLF Aphrodite Hills	MINTHIS HILLS	Eléa ESTATE	SECRET VALLEY GOLF VENUS ROCK – CYPRUS
€200	€150	€150	€200
The Almond Tree	M&S SIMPLY FOOD	Paneri	UNDER DISCUSSION
€50	€50	€40	
LATCHI WATERSPORTS CENTRE	IT'S A DIPPERENT EXPERIENCE	TopQuotes	Cyprus Mini Cruises
€140	€30	€30	€50
VENUS FITNESS CENTRE	?	ALEXANDER THE GREAT BEACH HOTEL	
2 x €??	2 x €50	€50	

More information at (Captains Day Raffle->Prizes): <a href="http://mhcommittee.elusien.co.uk/information/misc.php">http://mhcommittee.elusien.co.uk/information/misc.php</a>

## PRIZES FOR THE CAPTAIN'S DAY RAFFLE

## **Total Prize Value in Excess of €1,000**

SPONSOR	RAFFLE PRIZE	~ Value
Aphrodite Hills Golf Resort www.AphroditeHills.com	A round of golf for 2 persons including use of a buggy	€200
Secret Valley Golf Club www.secretvalleygolfclub.com	A round of golf for 2 persons including use of a buggy	€200
Minthis Hills Golf Club www.MinthisHills.com	A round of golf for 2 persons	€150
Elea Estate Golf Club www.EleaEstate.com	A round of golf for 2 persons	€150
Latchi Watersports Centre www.LatchiWatersportsCentre.com	4-hour hire of a luxury 70 HP Speedboat	€138
Anonymous Donor	Voucher for the MH Pro-Shop (2 prizes)	2 x €50
Marks & Spencer (Cyprus) global.marksandspencer.com/cy	M & S food hamper	€50
Alexander the Great Hotel www.KanikaHotels.com/Alexander-The-Great-Beach-HotelPaphos	Dinner + a bottle of wine for 2 persons	€50
The Almond Tree Restaurant, Kato Paphos cyprus-mail.com/2016/03/25/restaurant-review-the-almond-tree-paphos	Voucher for the Almond Tree Restaurant	€50
UNDER DISCUSSION	UNDER DISCUSSION	
Cyprus Mini Cruises (Latchi Harbour) www.CyprusMiniCruises.com	Akamas day trip on the Koulla for 2 persons	€50
K Cineplex (Paphos Mall) www.kcineplex.com/en/now-showing/paphos	Tickets for the Kings Avenue Mall Cinema Complex	€30
Topquotes Insurance www.topquotes.com.cy	Kolios voucher + 2 bottles of wine	€30
Venus Beach Hotel Fitness Centre http://venusgym.wixsite.com/home	1 month's fee membership to the gym & indoor pool (2 prizes)	2 x €??
Paneri Taverna, Mesogi https://www.tripadvisor.com.au/Restaurant_Review-g190384- d10467884-Reviews-Paneri-Paphos_Paphos_District.html	Dinner for 2 persons	€40

Raffle Ticket Prices & Sellers				
No. of Tickets	Price	Discount	Buy From	
1	€5		<b>Gwen Jones</b>	
2	€10		or	
4	€15	25%	Di Worth	
6	€20	33%	or	
10	€25	50%	Sue Storer	